

皮革液压摆臂下料机 裁床

产品名称	皮革液压摆臂下料机 裁床
公司名称	盐城市国鹏皮革机械厂
价格	14500.00/台
规格参数	种类:裁床 用途:裁剪设备 自动化程度:半自动
公司地址	中国 江苏 盐城市盐都区 江苏省盐都区大冈镇
联系电话	86 0515 88859888 13705108041

产品详情

种类	裁床	用途	裁剪设备
自动化程度	半自动	作用对象	皮革
驱动形式	电动	产品类型	全新
品牌	鹤鹏	型号	XCLB2
功率	0.75 (Kw)		

用途特点：use and character acteristics本机主要适用于成型刀模裁协各种皮革、塑料、橡胶、棉纺织品、纸板及各种非金属材料下料。1、设有自动供油系统。减少磨损、延长使用寿命。2、摆臂式裁断头操作视线好、选料方便。3、采用电子延时电路控制冲程下限位置，精度高，利用手轮调节摆距工作台面高度。调整方便。the machine is mainly applicable for blanking with molding cutters non_metallic materials . including leathers。 plastic,rubber,cotton textile,cardboard etc . 1.the automatic oil supply system prevents abrasion and prolongs the frame"s service life.2.pendulous cutters provide fine view during operation and facilitate selection of materials . 3.electronic time delay circuit regulates the lower limit of the travel with : high precision . the height of workbench and the pendulating range are both adjusted by the hand wheel conveniently . y system undo user ' s request . which feature lomita die allocation and blanking。 high accuracy and on seat ion of malarial , improving the

型号model number	主要技术参数 : technical specification	xclb2200	xclb2250	
	最大冲裁力 max scissoring force	120kn	200kn	250kn
	摆臂尺寸size of the swinging arm	330 × 450mm	350 × 550mm	450 ×
	冲程调节范围stroke adjustment	5-55mm	5-75mm	5-75m
	上下工作台面距离distance between pressing scissoring speed	60_140mm	65_150mm	65_15
	下工作台面距离size of	900 × 410mm	1000 × 500mm	1000 ×

lower working table surface			
电机功率main motor power	0.75kw	1.5kw	1.5kw
外形尺寸size of machine	950 × 1050 × 1470m m	1000 × 1100 × 1500mm	1000 × 1100 × 1500mm
整机重量net weight	850kg	1050kg	1080kg